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
lot, paved Mtr?et and sewer Improve-
ments in and paid. It will be a pleas-
ure to ahow you thia place and It Is a
real sacrifice. Sec Mr,. Boon. Rose City
Park Branch Office, 45th and Sandy
blvd. Tabor 2U04. J. L. HARTMAN
COMPANY.

$5500 PIEDMONT $5000.

1171 Commercial, a nifty home,
built when they put the real material
In homes about 7 years ago: entrance
hall to large living room, large dining
room and extra huge kitchen: enclosed
back porch; closet off that Is large
enough for a room: a fine basement with
trays and best kind of furnace; 8 nice
bedrooms and bath up: lot 50x100 ft. to
alley with beautiful trees of dogwood
and fir. I,et us show you. $1500 cash
will handle. ROGERS, with

COE A. McKENNA CO.,
Main 4522. R2 Fourth st.

Board of Trade Bldg.

FRANCIS AVENUE SNAP!

Beautiful brown bungalow, 5 large
rooms on main floor and finished up-
stairs; modern bath, electric lights and
gas, fine tlreplace, bookcases, buffet,
Dutch kitchen, full basement, big lot.
104x152; all covered with fruit, berries,
garden, flowers and shrubbery: paved
street, city sewer, close in. handy to car,
school and stores and a geneuine snap
for $50o0; one-ha- lf cash, bal. easy. If
you're looking for an ideal home, see this
one. My auto is at your service.

E. W. HUGHES.
507 JOURNAL BLDG.

MODERN WEST SIDE HOME.

For Sale or Exchange.

"Wonderful view home In fln,
condition : Immediate possession;
every modern convenience; T

.rooms, in addition to which are
large porches. ground 6UxloO;
price $12,000; will consider other
city property in exchange, prefer-
ably smaller hours to value of
$r,ono. remainder $2000 cash and
mortgage.

Call 1202 Teon Building for
Full Particulars.

CLOSE TO PAXDT BLVD,,
BEI1W THE HILL. "

$4500 buy this strictly modern
bungalow, hardwood floors through-

out, except kitchen, full floored attic,
all nice large rooms, large fireplace and
a;l the built-i- n conveniences, full Dutch
kitchen, full cement basement and fur-
nace, paved ptreets all in and paid;

owner must pell. There are few
buys on the market like this.

C. A. WARRINER.
RITTER, LOWE CO.

201-3-5- Board of Trade Bldg.

9 LARGE rooms and unfinished attic, bath.
toilet, gas, run basement, utraic-- , i ni n

house; near car and school. $1700; $at0
cash, $25 per month.

4 rooms and hath ready for fixtures:
lot 100x100: near paved street. 1 blk.
from car. $1300; $250 cash. $2T) per mo.

corner lot, 1 blk. to csr: full
cement basement: fruit and berries:
chicken house. $1400; $400 cash. $20
per month.
INTERSTATE LAND CO.. 248 Stark n

B42U.

S3000 SACRIFICE I3O0O.
Here la a werll-buil- t, nicely arranged

home in good condition. cloeej to Laurel-hurs- t,

nice wtrroundings and location: 6
rooms, full semi-ceme- nt basement, good
furnace. hard-surfac- e streets In and
paid; owner leaving city, quick posses-
sion csn be had. You will any this la a
wonderful bargain.

C. A. WARRINER.
HITTER, LOWE CO .

7 Board of Trade Bldg.

NEAR PIEDMONT CAR BARNS.
Large house, full basemen,

furnace, full corner lot. 2 short blocks to
Missi!tPT)i-av- e. and Kenton cars. 5 to
St. Johns car; :00 cash will handle,
balance easy terms. Price 93100.

r. A. WARRINER,
RITTE-R-. LOWE at CO..
7 Board of Trade B:dg.

BEAUTIFUL Ple:lmont bungalow In on,
of Portland's exclusive residence dis-
tricts, modern In every way. hardwood
floor,. paneled dining-roo- and den.
beautiful built-i- n kitchen, full plumb-
ing cement bnsement and latest typs
furnace. garage. fruit berTyZ?
ROxlOO lot on paved street. .37j.
dOW"

JOHNSON-DODSO- CO.
r.:tt V W Hank Bldg. Main 3787.

$3000 for this attractive bungalow
. . i u r-- r . nmTRIfT. mod
ern throughout, large attic, large lot
60x107.24: fruit trees, berries, dish
closet; all large and well arranged
room,: this Is really a dandy buy. ln- -

VH OLDEN KOHLMAN.
228 Ch. of Com. Bldg. Main 8550

We are open evenings to. 8:80,
from A. M. to 1 P. M. Come In at any
time and inspect our photos.

STRICTLY MODERN' RESIDENCE.
NINE ROOME. TILED BATH. HARD-
WOOD FLOORS, HOT WATER HEAT.
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
easy terms on the balance. I am tlw.
owner of this property and wlah to deal,
direct with someone who wants a good
bargain in a home; no agents need apply "
See me at my office, 4V4 Piatt bldg.
127 Park at.

5 ACRES, located close to Aloha station
and near the paved road, on graveled
road; all under cultivation: new
lath and plastered bungalow with ce-

ment basement and floor; 2 large chick-".- "
en hcises. 100 bearing fruit trees, logai.,
and other berries; this is close
and Is a high-clas- s place. Price $475.
StuOO cash. Perform l!y Inspected. JOHN
FERGUSON, Gerlinger bldg.

MULTNOMA1L
$4500.

S acres with house, barn, chicken
houae and other buildings and has abun-
dance of currants. apples, apricots,
prunes, pears. gooaeberriea. strawber-
riee. raspberries and blackberries; alto
horse and some equipment. Terms. Near
Multnomah station. 2 blocks to car. - --

J. L. KARNOPP t CO- -
810 Railway K n ch. Hi d K. Main 675. .

ALOHA STATION ON O. E.
Modern double cons. bun gar

low. enameld Dutch kitchen, bath and
toilet, running water, gas, and wired:
fiop cesspool. Located 4 miles west of,
Bcaverton. l blk. off hnrd surface road

acre, price .w caau.
DOVE & GARDNER. 410 Bd. of Trade. '

SPLENDID and acres as low as
$:U)0 to $ft00; verv few tracts Jeft wit a
adantsges of highway. 1 and 2 blooey
to Oregon electric station, near Mud-- ,,

nomah popular west side suburban... -,

rent fare, water. ga. electricity. Owner,
Sli Riiitway Exchange. Main 675. ft
East 7P;SH. -

gi; ACRES, near Aloha station,
barn, outbuildings. 6 acrea fruit.

$4200. I m ludes cow, 50 chickens, ail
tools: fiooo cash, time on balance.,,,-..- .

INTERSTATE USD CO., .
-- 4S Stark Street.

5 ACRES, $550 $50 DOWN.
Located near S. P. eiectric in beautiful

Tualatin valley, commuters' fare;
open pasture, partly fenced. Call 500
Con cord mag-- -- o ana ftarn.

t'HUH IS hL'DUKD..i n kj m e, . .
and acreage, well located, near car line,
from $1SOO up. Inquire 3d house fl0ttl,
of Ridley station, on Oregon City cac

. A i T3 ma lr "line, gjjan '

For tSavle Acreage,

BUILDERS, ATTENTION.
4 lots on Union ave., 50x100 each;

$1400; terms.
INTERSTATE LAND CO., 24S Stark

Main 5420. .v

RIVER VIEW ACRES.
Teslrable homesites at OAK GROVE,,

between paved road and river; ecii
acre covered with beautiful fir tree-3-

most desirable suburban 1 cation ne.r.
Portland; car service and pavement ideal;
will aell lower than you believe possible.

COBB BROS.. 2t3 OAK ST. .

WEST SIDE 2 houses on full lot, one
house has 6 rooms, divided into two
apartnientn: modern conveniences; sec-
ond house ha 4 rooms with modern con
venlences. Th-ss- houses have cement
basements and are In ptpod condition.
44 13th st. Marshall 613...

IN GRESHAM. BY OWNER.
Nearly 2 acrea, plastered hou;

Bull Run water, small barn, large chicks
en houae, Jersey cow, calf, 24 chtckena.
plenty fruit and berries: price $2tK,
$i;;X rash. Inquire at Ellis Davidson's
at Gresham.

10 ARES, al! in crop and fruit; good alx-roe-

houpe. barn and outbuild in g, fitui
water system, on paved road; only $42tH,
some terms. iSTEWART & BTTK,

SI 5 Northwest Bank Lildg.

SACRIFICE Ideal fruit and chicfcn
ranch, near Eugene. bet cbocolaii
loam; 10 6W commercial orcbardr
good buildingB, immediate sale, $35iK-tfrm- a.

Owner, HI East 6iith st.
Evenings, Tabor 7055.

6 ACRES, unimproved, at Mabery s:a-tio-

on Bull Run line: ideal place
summer home; $1100. terms. 2oa Or.-- ;

gon n'dg. Broadway!
4 At'KEri, cleared, right at station;

(.hack ; very brtt of aoil : $ 75o. tern4..
Oregon bldg. Broadway 165.

1 7 5i 10 ACRES, near electric line, oilhour's ride by auto; easy payments. B.
S. Cook, 601 Stock Exchange. Main 03.

5ACRES. partially cleared, near Sylvan
on Canyon roaa; a good buy. John Bain.
507 Spalding bldg.

$1500 Powell alley; 4 acres. housebarn. Main o6i2. McFariand, 20S Faii-in- g
bldg.

16 ACRES FARM LAND. TOM ALLE.V,
6 1 31 92D ST. 6. E.

SACRIFICE two acres In Xewberg for theprUe of one- Tabor S5B3.

HALF ACRES. 71st at.: 2 blocks fromHawthorne car. Owner. East 3t60.
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